
LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Bid C2194ADADA Site Barrier Removal (LAC) Project 
Mandatory Virtual Pre-Bid Conference Attendee List 

December 18, 2020 at 9:30 A.M. 

# Name Firm Telephone Email 

1 Adam Levy G2K Construction (818) 889-6046 Contact@g2kconstruction.com 

2 Hala Eid Minco Construction (310) 516-8100  hala.e@mincoconstruction.com 

3 Adam Fife RJ Daum Construction (714) 894-4300 bids@rjdaum.com 

4 Bryce Greenstein NoHo Constructors (818) 642-7270 bryce@nohoconstructors.com 

5 Daniel Stokes Clauss Construction (619) 375-8072 daniel@claussconstruction.com 

6 Eduardo Ruvalcaba Access Pacific (626) 792-0616 eduardo@accesspacificinc.com 

7 Jenifer Arent General Consolidated Constructors, Inc. (951) 734-3507 receptionist@gcc-inc.us 

8 Luicci Nader Nationwide General Construction Services (949)500-0894 bids@nationwidegcs.com 

9 Diana Martinez Martinez Landscape (818) 364-9188 diana@martinezlandscape.com 

10 Omid Mehrzad Pars Arvin (818) 591-0922 bid@parsarvin.com 

11 Rebecca Carvajal CT&T Concrete Paving Inc. (909) 629-8000 rebecca@cttconcretepaving.com 

12 Richie Tran RT Contractor (714) 530-9900 richie@rtcontractor.com 

13 Tiffany Casterline Build Group Construction Company, Inc. (213) 212-9802 la.estimating@buildgc.com 

14 Tom Madrigal Built All (424) 744-7244 tom@builtall.com 

15 April Kulpinski Kazoni, Inc. (714) 882-1088 april@kazoni-inc.com 

 


